
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 12/11/20 07:18AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE205359912/11/20  05:10AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 26.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 164.00lbs.

Littering or Pollution Problem

BE205359712/11/20  04:42AM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MILW RD & WILLOWBROOK RD

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

BE205358912/11/20  02:42AM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 38.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 285.00lbs.

False Alarm

BE205358312/11/20  01:26AM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Bench Warrant

BE205357912/11/20  12:26AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MORALES, OMAR ALEJANDRO  M/W  Age: 29.00  City: MADISON WI

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE205356612/10/20  08:53PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE205355712/10/20  06:44PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: HAMILTON, WILLIE L  M/B  Age: 68.00  City: BELOIT WI



Weapons Offense

Bail Jumping

BE205354512/10/20  05:23PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV & RANDALL ST

ARRESTED: LANGFORD, CHARLES DENOVIOUS  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE205353912/10/20  04:52PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

STOLEN:  Propane

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE205353012/10/20  03:55PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MANCHESTER ST

Uttering

BE205351512/10/20  02:09PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

CHECK INTO CASH, 1809 RIVERSIDE DR, BELOIT WI

Abandoned Veh

BE205348712/10/20  11:14AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HEMLOCK ST

Check Welfare

BE205348412/10/20  11:06AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIRCH AV APT: 2

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE205345612/10/20  07:40AM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

Check Welfare

BE205341412/10/20  03:43AM HIGUCHI M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 VERNON AV

Fraud, Impersonation

BE205336812/09/20  10:53PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE205334612/09/20  07:21PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

BOOKER ST & ATHLETIC AV



Obstructing Justice

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE205334512/09/20  07:12PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: OCONNOR, MATTHEW JAMES  M/W  Age: 36.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE205332412/09/20  04:14PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE205331812/09/20  03:53PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: WILSON, JOHN F  M/B  Age: 70.00  City: BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Speaker

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE205331612/09/20  03:49PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E STATE LINE RD

STOLEN:  Handgun

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE205331512/09/20  03:45PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Probation or Parole Violation

BE205331212/09/20  03:32PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: FIESER, RONALD WILLIAM  M/W  Age: 48.00  City: BELOIT WI

Counterfeiting or Forgery

BE205331112/09/20  03:28PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 41.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 220.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Animal Cruelty

BE205328812/09/20  12:53PM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED



Check Welfare

BE205328412/09/20  12:44PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE205327412/09/20  11:37AM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST

ARRESTED: DUMAS, ANTHONY LAQUAN  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

BE205327212/09/20  11:31AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST & PORTLAND AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 38.00  Height: 5'07"  Weight: 175.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

BE205324912/09/20  07:52AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: ROMAN, ROMON ORLANCE  M/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE205323212/09/20  01:46AM HIGUCHI M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: JANISCH, JENNIFER M  F/W  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE205321912/08/20  11:29PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Strangulation

Domestic Abuse Repeater

BE205320812/08/20  08:01PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: OCONNOR, MATTHEW JAMES  M/W  Age: 36.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE205319612/08/20  05:58PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Bail Jumping Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE205319512/08/20  05:57PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LOMBARD AV

ARRESTED: WILLIAMS, ZIONNA JADE ALEXUS  F/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: BEATY, RANDY JOE  M/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI



Fraud, Swindle/Confidence Game

Counterfeiting or Forgery

BE205315412/08/20  01:21PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 23.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 122.00lbs.

Fleeing an Officer

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE205314712/08/20  12:51PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WASHBURN ST

Recovered Stolen Veh

BE205310112/08/20  07:24AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST


	Media Report
	BE2053599
	BE2053599

	BE2053597
	BE2053589
	

	BE2053583
	BE2053579
	BE2053579

	BE2053566
	BE2053557
	BE2053557

	BE2053545
	BE2053545

	BE2053539
	BE2053539
	BE2053539
	BE2053539



	BE2053530
	BE2053515
	BE2053515

	BE2053487
	BE2053484
	BE2053456
	BE2053414
	BE2053368
	BE2053346
	BE2053345
	BE2053345

	BE2053324
	BE2053318
	BE2053318
	BE2053318
	BE2053318



	BE2053316
	BE2053316
	BE2053316
	BE2053316



	BE2053315
	BE2053312
	BE2053312

	BE2053311
	BE2053311

	BE2053288
	BE2053288

	BE2053284
	BE2053274
	BE2053274

	BE2053272
	BE2053272

	BE2053249
	BE2053249

	BE2053232
	BE2053232

	BE2053219
	BE2053208
	BE2053208

	BE2053196
	BE2053195
	BE2053195

	BE2053154
	

	BE2053147
	BE2053101


