



Media Report

12/11/20 07:18AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/20 05:10AM	HARRISON AV	BE2053599	HELLAND M	
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 164.00lbs.			
Littering or Pollution Pr	oblem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/20 04:42AM	MILW RD & WILLOWBROOK RD	BE2053597	GILLE C	
Destruct/Damage/Vand	daliza Pron			
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/20 02:42AM	NELSON AV	BE2053589	DALY D	
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	38.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 285.00lbs.			
False Alarm				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/20 01:26AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2053583	ASCHE I	
Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/20 12:26AM	STATE ST	BE2053579	HELLAND M	
ARRESTED: MORALE	ARRESTED: MORALES, OMAR ALEJANDRO M/W Age: 29.00 City: MADISON WI			
Suspicious Person or A	Activity			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/10/20 08:53PM	E GRAND AV	BE2053566	STEC Z	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/10/20 06:44PM	PARK AV & WHITE AV	BE2053557	ASILIS O	
ARRESTED: HAMILTON, WILLIE L M/B Age: 68.00 City: BELOIT WI				
ANNESTED. MAIVILTUN, WILLIEL WID AVE. 00.00 UNV. DELUTI WI				

Weapons Offense			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/10/20 05:23PM	WIS AV & RANDALL ST	BE2053545	TRULLEY E
ARRESTED: LANGFO	ORD, CHARLES DENOVIOUS M/B	Age: 25.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/10/20 04:52PM	EUCLID AV	BE2053539	ASILIS O
STOLEN: Propane			
Suspicious Person or	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/10/20 03:55PM	MANCHESTER ST	BE2053530	STEC Z
Uttering			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/10/20 02:09PM		BE2053515	BOURIL M
CHECK INTO CASH,	1809 RIVERSIDE DR, BELOIT WI		
Abandoned Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/10/20 11:14AM	HEMLOCK ST	BE2053487	HALVORSEN T
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/10/20 11:06AM	BIRCH AV APT: 2	BE2053484	MAR-GARCIA N
12,10,20 11.00, 41			
Theft, Prop, From Buil	lding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/10/20 07:40AM	OAK ST	BE2053456	WEBER V
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/10/20 03:43AM	1&2 VERNON AV	BE2053414	HIGUCHI M
Fraud, Impersonation			
	Street of Occurrence		Drimon - Officer
Date/time of report 12/09/20 10:53PM	Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV	CAD Number BE2053368	Primary Officer MANN J
		DE200000	
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer

Obstructing Justice			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 07:12PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2053345	MANN J
ARRESTED: OCONNO	DR, MATTHEW JAMES M/W Age: 36.00	City: JANESVILLE WI	
Suspicious Person or A			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 04:14PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2053324	STEC Z
			01202
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	I		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 03:53PM	MILW RD	BE2053318	MARRO R
MENARDS, 2851 MILV			
	JOHN F M/B Age: 70.00 City: BELOIT	VVI	
STOLEN: Speaker			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 03:49PM	E STATE LINE RD	BE2053316	ASILIS O
STOLEN: Handgun			
Thaff Dran Othr			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report 12/09/20 03:45PM	Street of Occurrence GRANT ST	CAD Number BE2053315	Primary Officer BOURIL M
12/09/20 03.45 11	SMANT ST	DE2030313	
Probation or Parole Vid	plation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 03:32PM	FOURTH ST	BE2053312	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: FIESER,	RONALD WILLIAM M/W Age: 48.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	
Countorfaiting or Farme			
Counterfeiting or Forge			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2053311	Primary Officer
12/09/20 03:28PM	41.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 220.00lbs.	DE2033311	MANN J
SUSPECT. M/W Age.	41.00 Height 309 Weight 220.00bs.		
Disorderly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			
Animal Cruelty			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 12:53PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2053288	WITTE K
M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED			

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 12:44PM	STATE ST	BE2053284	MAR-GARCIA N
Arrest for Other Jurisd	iction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 11:37AM	RANDALL ST	BE2053274	JONES B
ARRESTED: DUMAS,	ANTHONY LAQUAN M/B Age: 26.00 C	City: BELOIT WI	
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 11:31AM	HACKETT ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2053272	MAR-GARCIA N
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	38.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 175.00lbs.		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 07:52AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2053249	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: ROMAN,	ROMON ORLANCE M/B Age: 39.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/20 01:46AM	MADISON RD	BE2053232	HIGUCHI M
ARRESTED: JANISCH	H, JENNIFER M F/W Age: 44.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/20 11:29PM	HARVEY ST	BE2053219	MUELLER A
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Abuse Repeater
Assault, Simple			
Strangulation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/20 08:01PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2053208	MANN J
ARRESTED: OCONNOR, MATTHEW JAMES M/W Age: 36.00 City: JANESVILLE WI			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/20 05:58PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2053196	MANN J
Bail Jumping			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/20 05:57PM	LOMBARD AV	BE2053195	HAGSTROM D
ARRESTED: WILLIAMS, ZIONNA JADE ALEXUS F/B Age: 21.00 City: BELOIT WI ARRESTED: BEATY, RANDY JOE M/B Age: 24.00 City: BELOIT WI			

Fraud, Swindle/Confidence Game				
Counterfeiting or Forgery				
Date/time of report 12/08/20 01:21PM	Street of Occurrence HENRY AV	CAD Number BE2053154	Primary Officer ROCHA J	
	23.00 Height: 5'04" Weight: 122.00lbs.			
Fleeing an Officer				
Traffic Offense				
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report 12/08/20 12:51PM	Street of Occurrence WASHBURN ST	CAD Number BE2053147	Primary Officer MIELKE J	
Recovered Stolen Veh				
Date/time of report 12/08/20 07:24AM	Street of Occurrence HARVEY ST	CAD Number BE2053101	Primary Officer DRISCOLL M	